
2022-2023 SoJo PTA Board

POSITION NAME EMAIL

President Jolene Millet jolenemillet@gmail.com

President Elect Missy Stevens vintagebutterfly.missy@gmail.com

Treasurer Sally Dyal sjdyal@gmail.com

Secretary Adrienne Smith adrienneeva@hotmail.com

Legislative VP

Membership VP Maloni Langi

Principal Curtis Jenson curtis.jenson@jordandistrict.org

VP Josh Ricks Joshua.ricks@jordandistrict.org

VP Kami Taylor kami.taylor@jordandistrict.org

PTSA Rep McCall Monson mccall.monson@jordandistrict.org

Student of the Month Nicole Kerr nkerr26@hotmail.com

Michele Hollist michele_hollist@yahoo.com

Memory Book Desiree VanDyke desireegvd@yahoo.com

MB group photo lead Mindy Dye mkdye@hotmail.com

MB sales lead Andrea Phillips andreamJaynes@gmail.com

MB helper Becky Reed reedsb1@gmail.com

Reflections Sandy Christensen twelvemakesadozen@gmail.com

PTC Dinners Jenn Dishman Jandjandkids@gmail.com

Student Morale Lindsay Moore linzmoore4@gmail.com

Socials Casey Blohm caseymblohm@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Jill Dekle jill_dekle@hotmail.com

SPIRIT Nights Marci Campbell soupfam2004@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator

Awards Specialist


